Mariposa LPOE ANSWER

2015 ASC STUDENT COMPETITION REGION 7 COMMERCIAL

				LABOR		MATERIAL		MENT/OTHER	CUMULATIVE
PARAMETER / ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	\$/UNIT	SUBTOTAL	\$/UNIT	SUBTOTAL	\$/UNIT	SUBTOTAL	TOTAL
Casting Bed Concrete									
3" Thick	111,700	SF	\$1.00	\$111,700	\$2.00	\$223,400	\$0.50	\$55,850	\$390,950
Edge Forms									
3/4" Plywood	11,740	LF	\$6.03	\$70,792	\$0.80	\$9,392	\$0.25	\$2,935	\$83,119
Other Costs (If Applicable)									
Demo of Casting Beds	2,068	TON	\$33.00	\$68,244	\$0.00	\$0	\$25.00	\$51,700	\$119,944
Hauling of Demolished Concrete	2,068	TON	\$12.00	\$24,816	\$0.00	\$0	\$38.00	\$78,584	\$103,400
TOTAL COST OF WORK				\$275,552		\$232,792		\$189,069	\$697,413
TAX	5.6%					\$13,036		\$10,588	\$23,624
FEE	8%			\$22,044		\$18,623		\$15,126	\$55,793
GRAND TOTAL WORK				\$297,596		\$264,452		\$214,782	\$776,830